
CHRIST (Deemed to be University),

Anti-Ragging Committee, Delhi NCR Campus

as of 26 July 2024

Sl no Member Name Position Email id

1 Rev.Fr Jossy P George Chairperson frjossy@christuniversity.in

2 Mr. Ram Shanker ADM ramshanker86805@gmail.com

3 Mr. Ravi Kumar Singh ACP acp-nandgram.gz@up.gov.in

4 Mr. Ashutosh Yadav Media ashutosh.y@nda.jagran.com

5 Mr Ranjan Sharma Parent rajurajuraju12345123@gmail.com

6 Mrs. Ambika Warrier Parent ambikawarrier@gmail.com

7 Fr Peter Antony Representative of NGO peterantony@gmail.com

8 Dr. Prabha Zacharias Teaching Faculty prabha.zacharias@christuniversity.in

9 Dr. Ila Anand Teaching Faculty ila.anand@christuniversity.in

10 Dr. Harish Tiwari Teaching Faculty harish.tiwari@christuniversity.in

11 Dr. NN Pandey Teaching Faculty nirakarnath.pandey@christuniversity.in

12 Ms. Reshma Ratheesan Non-Teaching Staff reshma.ratheesan@christuniversity.in

13 Ms. Sharon Mary Non-Teaching Staff sharon.mary@christuniversity.in

14 Mr. Prabhul Nair Non –Teaching Staff prabhul.nair@christuniversity.in

15 Mr. Reby John Non –Teaching Staff reby.john@christuniversity.in

16 Ms. Sayoni Y.Walujkar First Year Student sayoni.yogesh@psy.christuniversity.in

17 Mr. Abhinav Singh First Year Student Abhinav.singh@mba.christuniversity.in

18 Ms. Ananya Tomar Senior Student ananya.tomar@law.christuniversity.in

19 Ms. Akarshi Chopra Senior Student akarshi.chopra@bba.christuniversity.in

Contact Number: 9148581314

Email: antiragging@christuniversity.in


